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Midwest Regional Results

Overall Team Rankings

Rank |Team No. [Team

Wins Losses |Raw Pts. |Round Pts.

1. 422 Case Western Reserve 4 0 32855 33
2. 496 Wayne State 4 0 3276 36
3. 443 Univ. at Buffalo 4 0 3259 30
4. 247 Ohio Northern 4 0 32495 33
5. 381 Syracuse Univ. 3 1 3122 23.5
6. 607 Univ. of Michigan 3 1 3086.5 24
7. 423 Nova Southeastern Univ. 3 1 3062 23
8. 162 Marquette Univ. 3 1 3018 22
9. 352 Loyola Univ. - Chicago 2 2 3170 20
10. 732 Univ. of Chicago 2 2 3166 15
11. 591 Northwestern Univ. 2 2 30315 |15
12. 1195 Univ. of lowa 2 2 29435 20
13. 1345 Univ. of Wisconsin 1 3 3060 12
14. 444 Indiana Univ. - Bloomington |1 3 3059 14
15. |164 John Marshall Law 1 3 30375 11
16. 317 Northern Illinois 1 3 30335 12
17. 500 DePaul Univ. 1 3 2979 8.5
18. 590 Notre Dame 1 3 2977 14
19. 501 Indiana Univ. - Indianapolis |1 3 2977 13
20. 202 Louisiana State Univ. 1 3 2933 95
21. 542 Chicago-Kent 0 4 2857 35
22. 196 Univ. of Illinois 0 4 27825 4
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Overall Memorial Rankings

Rank |[Team No. Team
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496
422
247
443
732
352
444
317
195
501
164
202
500
590
381
591
345
423
162
607
542
196
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Wayne State

Case Western Reserve
Ohio Northern

Univ. at Buffalo

Univ. of Chicago
Loyola Univ. - Chicago

Total Applicant Respondent

557
549
539
537
526
525

Indiana Univ. - Bloomington 516

Northern Illinois
Univ. of lowa

509
508

Indiana Univ. - Indianapolis 505

John Marshall Law
Louisiana State Univ.
DePaul Univ.

Notre Dame
Syracuse Univ.
Northwestern Univ.
Univ. of Wisconsin
Nova Southeastern Univ.
Marquette Univ.
Univ. of Michigan
Chicago-Kent

Univ. of lllinois
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261
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206
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267
278
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Advanced Rounds Results

Quarter Finals

Advancing Team

Eliminated Team

Case Western Reserve University

Marquette University

Wayne State University

Nova Southeastern University

University at Buffalo

University of Michigan

Ohio Northern University

Syracuse University

Semi Finals
Advancing Team Eliminated Team
Case Western Reserve Ohio Northern
Wayne State University University at Buffalo
Finals

Champion

Runner-Up

Wayne State University

Case Western Reserve

Preliminary Round Oralist Rankings

Rank Name 'Nﬂ(a)am Team Avg. Score
1. Frank Moran 496 Wayne State 95.8 2
Stephen Perrott 422 Case Western Reserve  |95.8 2
3. Daniel Yousaf 345 Univ. of Wisconsin 95.4 2
4 Steven Fisher 443 Univ. at Buffalo 95.3 2
Ryan Phillips 247 Ohio Northern 95.3 2
6. Alex Moe 352 Loyola Univ. - Chicago 95.1 2
7. Abbye Klamann 607 Univ. of Michigan 94.7 2
8. Brian Lanciault 381 Syracuse Univ. 94.2 2
9. Richard Widman 591 Northwestern Univ. 92.6 2
Brittany Crowley 443 Univ. at Buffalo 92.6 2
11.  Keely McWhorter 247 Ohio Northern 924 2
12. Xheneta Ademi 162 Marquette Univ. 92.2 2
13.  Elizabeth Krupar 422 Case Western Reserve  91.9 2
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15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.
21.
22.

23.
24,

27.

32.
33.
34.

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.

Stephanie Forman
Milica Filipovic
Tyler Kimberly
Saiena Shafiezadeh
Joseph Reed
Matthew Hinds

Sharyl Pels

Larry Suh

Olivia Stidham
Colvill

Brittany Ellenberg
Haley Parsons
Noah Goldberg
Matthew Gottlieb
Scott Thompson
Shahad Atiya

Eric Carlson

Arman Naraghi-Pour

Gail Jankowski
Brandon Debus
Valeria Angelucci
Anne Mulhern
Nick Atwood
Kelsey Boehm
Karima Tawfik
William Nash
Frank Remington
Alyssa Freeman
Laura Conley
Farhad Fatakia
Elizabeth Cacevic
Megan Weaver
Kathryn Krause
Mary Shepro
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496
422
164
247
423

444
591
732

732
381
422
423
345
496
381
607
352
607
423
247
317
345
607
162
162
317
732
591
496
352
443
590

Univ. at Buffalo
Wayne State

Case Western Reserve

John Marshall Law
Ohio Northern

Nova Southeastern Univ. 91.2

Indiana Univ. -
Bloomington

Northwestern Univ.
Univ. of Chicago

Univ. of Chicago
Syracuse Univ.

Case Western Reserve
Nova Southeastern Univ. 189.8

Univ. of Wisconsin
Wayne State
Syracuse Univ.
Univ. of Michigan

Loyola Univ. - Chicago 89.6

Univ. of Michigan

Nova Southeastern Univ. |89.2

Ohio Northern
Northern Illinois
Univ. of Wisconsin
Univ. of Michigan
Marquette Univ.
Marquette Univ.
Northern Illinois
Univ. of Chicago
Northwestern Univ.
Wayne State

Loyola Univ. - Chicago 87.1

Univ. at Buffalo
Notre Dame
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89.4

89

89

89

88.6
88.5
88.3
88.2
87.8
87.4
87.2

87
87
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48.

50.
51.
52.

55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

61.
62.
63.

64.

66.
67.

68.
69.
70.
71.

72.

75.
76.
77.

Lurie Cuciuc

Angelique Salib
Kirsten Meeder
Stephen Stanford
Christina Black
Micah Kanters
Alex Giller

Angela Ayala

Darrin Simmons
Julie A. Black
Louis Welebob
MJ Scheer
Merissa Fussell
Andrew S. Macas
Issac Smith
Morgan Johnson
Saba Mahmud

Stephen Briles

Rachel Nave
Patrick Winter

Colleen Jordan
Orscheln

Grace Wanja

Ewa Wieslaw
Pahreta Muminovic
Tad Julifs

John Miller

Huy Nguyen
Elizabeth O'Neil
Briana Drescher
Meredith Soniat
Adrienne Kitchen
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732
196
202
423
590
500

444

381
164
500
352
195
164
195
317
542

444

590
162

164

500
500
202
317

501

542
195
202
202
542

Indiana Univ. -
Indianapolis

Univ. of Chicago
Univ. of lllinois
Louisiana State Univ.

87

86.6
86.6
86.5

Nova Southeastern Univ. |85.8

Notre Dame
DePaul Univ.

Indiana Univ. -
Bloomington

Syracuse Univ.
John Marshall Law
DePaul Univ.

85.6
85.6

85.6

85.4
85
84.9

Loyola Univ. - Chicago 84.8

Univ. of lowa
John Marshall Law
Univ. of lowa
Northern Illinois
Chicago-Kent

Indiana Univ. -
Bloomington

Notre Dame
Marquette Univ.

John Marshall Law

DePaul Univ.

DePaul Univ.
Louisiana State Univ.
Northern Illinois

Indiana Univ. -
Indianapolis

Chicago-Kent
Univ. of lowa
Louisiana State Univ.
Louisiana State Univ.
Chicago-Kent
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83.6
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82.6

82.3
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81.7
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81.4

81.4
81.4
81.3
80.5
80.2
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78.
79.

81.
82.
83.
84.

Christopher D.
Stewart

Melan Zixuan Liu
Haixin Zhang

Jiwon Kwak
Carin Frank
Adam Trejo
Sothie Keo
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590
195
501

196
345
196
591

Notre Dame

Univ. of lowa

Indiana Univ. -
Indianapolis

Univ. of lllinois
Univ. of Wisconsin
Univ. of lllinois

Northwestern Univ.
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